
 

   

 

 

LBG information on COVID-19 ("Corona Virus") 

We take responsibility 
 

March 14, 2020 | Customer information 

 

 

The health of our employees, customers and business partners 

is of utmost importance to us 
 

With this in mind, we have taken extensive precautionary measures to minimize the risk of infection 

since the first worrying reports appeared in public. We ask for your understanding that we have not 

shaken your hand and kept your distance for days. 

 

 

Limit social contacts 

 

The rapid spread of COVID-19 has prompted the Austrian federal government to take forced measures 

to curb the speed of infection. We assume responsibility. As of March 16, 2020, we will replace 

meetings in our offices by telephone meetings or email correspondence without exception. 

You can continue to provide us with the necessary documents in paper form if you have not yet sent 

them to us digitally. Please understand that we have taken special health precautions in the event that 

necessary documents that cannot be postponed are handed over to us. 

“Home office” is also used where necessary. We guarantee the availability of our employees for you. 

Please dial the LBG telephone numbers known to you as usual and send us your emails - as before. If 

you have decided to work with us digitally via "LBG-Online", there are no restrictions in the digital 

exchange of documents. 

 

 

 

 

 

31 locations | 530 employees | throughout Austria. 



 

   

We look ahead – Pandemic Plan 

We are continuously working for you and have taken precautions in the event that employees at LBG 

are directly affected by the "Corona Virus" or administrative measures ("quarantine", location closure) 

are ordered. 

 LBG offices across Austria: LBG has 31 locally independent locations across Austria, 

including two in the capital City of Vienna - Vienna-Landstrasse and Vienna-Donaustadt. If 

one of our locations is closed by the authorities, we switch to the resources of other locations. 

    Employee flexibility in the event of a crisis: We work and train across Austria according to 

uniform technical and organizational standards and support this through the exchange of 

experience within the framework of the "LBG Academy". This means that a large number of 

employees are available in every LBG business area in order to continue the necessary work 

for our customers despite possible "corona disease". For example, almost 150 of our 

approximately 530 employees work in the business area "Payroll Accounting, Wage Tax, 

Social Insurance, Labor Law" according to uniform standards and ensure the correct 

accounting and timely payment of wages and salaries for around 30.000 employees of our 

clients per month. The same applies to our business areas "Financial Statements, Finance and 

Accounting", "Tax and Business Consulting" and "Digitization and Commercial 

Organization". 

    IT organization & technology: To ensure data security and data protection, we operate our 

own data processing center at the location in Vienna-Arsenal - deliberately separated from all 

operating LBG offices, which meets the highest security standards in Austria. In addition, we 

have set up a separate “emergency data center”. Our IT experts at LBG manage the data 

processing center and the whole IT technology and work at various LBG locations in order to 

prevent default risks - optimally coordinated with modern communication tools. We have 

taken the best possible precautions for corona-related troubles. 

 

We have taken these and many other measures to ensure that you - our customers, business partners 

and employees - stay healthy and work together successfully! 

 

Kind regards | LBG Austria 

31 locations | 530 employees | throughout Austria. 



WE ARE THERE FOR YOU ...

... IN BURGENLAND

Eisenstadt, Ruster Straße 12-16, Tel (02682) 62195, eisenstadt@lbg.at
Großpetersdorf, Ungarnstraße 10, Tel (03362) 7346, grosspetersdorf@lbg.at
Mattersburg, Gustav-Degen-Gasse 3a, Tel (02626) 62317, mattersburg@lbg.at
Neusiedl/See, Franz-Liszt-Gasse 25-27, Tel (02167) 2495-0, neusiedl@lbg.at
Oberpullendorf, Hauptstraße 34/2, Tel (02612) 42319, oberpullendorf@lbg.at
Oberwart, Schulgasse 17, Tel (03352) 33415, oberwart@lbg.at

... IN CARINTHIA

Klagenfurt, Villacher Ring 11, Tel (0463) 57187, klagenfurt@lbg.at
Villach, Europastraße 8 (Technologiezentrum), Tel (04242) 27494, villach@lbg.at
Wolfsberg, Johann-Offner-Straße 26, Tel (04352) 4847, wolfsberg@lbg.at

... IN LOWER AUSTRIA

St. Pölten, Bräuhausgasse 5/2/8, Tel (02742) 355660, st-poelten@lbg.at 
Gänserndorf, Eichamtstraße 5-7, Tel (02282) 2520, gaenserndorf@lbg.at
Gloggnitz, Wiener Straße 2, Tel (02662) 42050, gloggnitz@lbg.at
Gmünd, Schloßparkgasse 6, Tel (02852) 52637, gmuend@lbg.at
Hollabrunn, Amtsgasse 21, Tel (02952) 2305-0, hollabrunn@lbg.at
Horn, Josef-Kirchner-Gasse 5, Tel (02982) 2871-0, horn@lbg.at
Korneuburg, Kwizdastraße 15, Tel (02262) 64234, info@lbg-cd.at
Mistelbach, Franz-Josef-Straße 38, Tel (02572) 3842, mistelbach@lbg.at
Neunkirchen, Rohrbacherstraße 44, Tel (02635) 62677, neunkirchen@lbg.at
Waidhofen/Thaya, Raiffeisenpromenade 2/1/6, Tel (02842) 53412, waidhofen@lbg.at
Wr. Neustadt, Baumkirchnerring 6/2, Tel (02622) 23480, wr-neustadt@lbg.at

... IN UPPER AUSTRIA

Linz, Hasnerstraße 2, Tel (0732) 655172, linz@lbg.at
Ried, Bahnhofstraße 39b, Tel (07752) 85441, ried@lbg.at
Steyr, Leopold-Werndl-Straße 44/1, Tel (07252) 53556-0, steyr@lbg.at

... IN SALZBURG

Salzburg, St.-Julien-Straße 1, Tel (0662) 876531, salzburg@lbg.at

... IN STYRIA

Graz, Brauquartier 1, Top 11, Tel (0316) 720200, graz@lbg.at 
Bruck/Mur, Koloman-Wallisch-Platz 10, Tel (03862) 51055, bruck@lbg.at
Leibnitz, Dechant-Thaller-Straße 39/3, Tel (03452) 84949, leibnitz@lbg.at
Liezen, Rathausplatz 3, Tel (03612) 23720, liezen@lbg.at
Schladming, Siedergasse 268, G 2.4, Tel (03687) 22811, schladming@lbg.at

... IN TYROL

Innsbruck, Brixner Straße 1, Tel (0512) 586453, innsbruck@lbg.at

... IN VIENNA

Vienna-Donaustadt, Donaustadtstraße 1, 3. OG
	             Tel (01) 2030030, wien-donaustadt@lbg.at 
Vienna-Landstraße, Boerhaavegasse 6, Tel (01) 53105-0, office@lbg.at

LBG Österreich GmbH Wirtschaftsprüfung & Steuerberatung
Head office & general management, FN 75837a, Commercial Court of Vienna
1030 Vienna, Boerhaavegasse 6, Tel: +43 1 53105-0

�� TAXES, SOCIAL SECURITY, BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
Austrian and international tax law, audit, tax appeal, tax optimization, tax-check 
on contracts, annual budget, financial plan, advice on company acquisition/
disposition, business start-up/company succession, choice and change of legal 
form

�� ACCOUNTING, BALANCE SHEET, TAX RETURN, CALCULATION
Annual and interim financial statements, cash basis accounting, current 
accounting, calculation, cost accounting, financial reporting

�� PAYROLL ACCOUNTING
Payroll, advice in issues of wage tax, social security and labour law, hourly rate 
calculation, expatriates, HR-reporting

�� AUDIT & EXPERT OPINION
Audit of annual and interim financial statements, management auditing, special 
audits, business valuation, company appraisal, earnings analysis

�� BUSINESS FORMATION, STARTUPS, BUSINESS SUCCESSION  
From the beginning, we accompany you expertly on your way to business  
success in all business stages: business plan, legal form selection, calculation, 
profitability analysis, financing, investment, tax and social security consulting

�� BUSINESS-SOFTWARE & IT SOLUTIONS:  
PLANNING, IMPLEMENTATION, TRAINING, SUPPORT

Integrated software solutions: Invoicing, warehouse management, dunning, 
financial accounting, payroll accounting, performance tracking, time tracking, 
solutions for financial accounting, controlling and reporting, cost accounting,  
budgeting, payment transactions

�� LECTURES, TUTORIALS, INHOUSE-TRAININGS
Speakers and trainers from the specific fields: tax, financial statement, business 
administration

CONTACT: welcome@lbg.at - We offer you the consultant and support 
you have always wanted. Ask us. We bring you together!

LBG - variety of industries,  
legal forms, company sizes

A u s t r i a

It's about your business.

Competently  advised,
throughout Austria.

www.lbg.attax advice  financial statement  accounting  payroll accounting  expert opinions  audit   consulting

31 locations | 530 employees | throughout Austria. 
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